Scholastic Novice Guard Semi-Finals 5/4/2013

Guard: SNG

Brandywine Heights Clearview Regional Governor Mifflin  Springfield HS Cumberland Valley HS
Bedford HS HS HuntingdonHS HendersonHS HS Reading HS Ridley HS McKeesport HS HS Gold Novice

EQ70-130 15.79 @&Ed» 15.68 €Ed 16.60 €ED 15.54 €D 17.34 €D 16.15 €D 17.01 €EDd 1588 €ED 16.79 €D 1714 @D 17.46 €D

VOC 77 €D 81 €D 83 GELD 79 €D 88 €D 84 @D 87 €D 82 €D 82 €D 87 €D 86 €D

EXC 80 @ZLD 77 €D 83 EELD 77 €D 86 €D 79 €ED 84 @FiD 78 €ED i 10t ) i 10t ) 88 €D
MV70-130 15.01 €Ed 16.47 @EdD 15.61 €@Ed 1567 €@Ed 16.54 @GLD 1694 @Gd 1747 €& 1574 €Ed 1727 €d 16.61 €@id 16.27 €ED
VOC 77 €D 83 EFiD 80 €ED 79 €D 84 EHLD 86 G 88 €D 80 €D 87 €id 85 €LD 82 GELD

EXC 74 €FLD 82 €D 77 CHAD 78 €D 82 €D 84 @id 87 €L 78 €D 86 €LD 82 €D 81 EKLD
ENS 14.50 €ED» 15.00 €ED 15.40 €ED» 14.80 €D 16.10 €= 16.90 @Ed 1590 €ED 17.20 € 1570 €D 18.00 @ 17.40 €D
COVP 73 €D 76 €D 78 €ED 75 €D 82 @FiD 85 EHED 81 GELD 87 @D Y 14th ] 90 @D 88 €D

EXC 72 €D 74 €ED 76 €D 73 €HAD 79 €FAD 84 GILD 78 €ELD 85 €[LD 77 €D 90 @A) 86 €D

GE 15.50 @@d 15.60 €ED 15.30 €ED» 16.20 €ED 16.70 €D 16.40 @ED 1590 €EDd 16.80 €D 16.10€D 1710 €D 16.30 =D
REP 76 €FELD 79 €ED 78 GEAD 82 €FiD 84 €D 83 €D 81 EEID 86 €D 80 €ED 87 €D 81
PERF 79 €ED 77 €D 75 €D 80 €IED 83 €D 81 €D 78 €IED 82 €L 81 €D 84 €D 82 €[iD

GE 15.50 €D 16.10 €ED 15.80 €@&d 16.30 €D 16.80 €D 16.50 €@E» 16.00 €Ed 16.20 €ED 16.60 €@ 17.10 €D 16.40 €=D
REP 78 €D 81 €D 80 €Eid 82 €D 84 €D 83 €D 81 GED 82 €D Y 10th ] 86 €D 82 G
PERF 77 €D 80 @D 78 €EAD 81 EEiD 84 €D 82 EHED 79 @ED 80 @D 83 @D 85 €D 82 EHED
Sub-Total 76.30 78.85 78.71 78.51 83.48 82.89 82.28 81.82 82.46 85.95 83.83
Penalty 0.0 20 0.0 0.0 0.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

Total 76.30 76.85 78.71 78.51 83.38 82.89 82.28 81.82 82.46 85.95 83.83

Placement 1gth 17th 15th 16th 10th 11th 13th 14th 12th gth gth



Scholastic Novice Guard Semi-Finals

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

ENS
CoWP
BEXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: SNG

Middletown DEHS

17.80 @D
89 @AD
89 (ED

16.87 €D
85 €D
84 @id

18.60 €&»
93 G
93 G

18.00
89 G
91 €5

18.10 €D
91 €D
90 €iD

89.37
0.0

89.37
4th

Susquehanna Twp HS

18.55 €D
9% €5
91 €L

18.74 €D
95 €5
ey 2nd )

19.10 €D
95 €L
96 @ILD

18.90 &
95 €E»
94 @IED

18.80
95 €

93 €
94.09

0.0

94.09
2nc|

Egg Harbor HS

18.07 €D
91 G
90 LD

16.07 €D
81 @D
80 €LD

17.70 €D
89 €D
88 €D

17.80 €D
90 €ED
88 €D

17.40 @D
88 @i
86 @AD

87.04
0.0

87.04
7th

Hillsborough HS

17.87 GD
20 (5D
89 G

17.07 GD
86 (5D
85 G

18.90 €id
94 €D
95 €D

17.40
88 @D
86 @i

17.60 GD
89 G
87 GG

88.84
00

88.84
eth

Penncrest HS

19.19 €&
94 €5
97 €

18.87 €
95 €5
9 €D

19.40 €&
97 €
97 €5

19.00
94 @D
9 €5

18.50 &
93 @ZE)
92 @)

94.96
0.0
94.96

1st

Appoquinimink HS

18.21 €D
93 €D
90 €iD

17.14 G
87 €D
85 ED

18.30 Gid
92 G
91 G

17.60 G
89 G
87 G

17.80 €D
89 ED
89 G

89.05
0.0

89.05
5th

Deptford HS

18.74 @D
95 @IED
93 @)

16.68 €D
86 GG
82 €D

19.00 €
96 €2ED
U id

18.10 €D
91 €5
90 €D

18.30 €&
92 €5
91 €D

90.82
0.0

90.82
3rd



Scholastic Intermediate A Guard Semi-Finals 5/4/2013

Guard: SIG

Barnegat HS  Phoenixville HS Central Mountain HS Lancaster Catholic HS Westmont-Hilltop HS Nazareth HS Downingtown HS  Springfield HS Blue Perkiomen Valley HS Radnor HS Bizabeth-Forward HS

EQ70-130 17.67 &> 1454 €Ed 1407 €@d  15.20 €ED 14.01 €ED 16.74 €D 1540 €D 1633 €@d 15.67 €D 16.80 @D 16.34 €D
VOC

89 @ZE) 74 €D 71 €D 76 €D 72 GYiD 85 G 77 €D 81 @i 79 @D 84 @D 83 €D
EXC 88 @ED 72 €ED F(f 17t ] 76 €D 69 €ELD 83 €D 77 €D 82 CiD 78 €ELD 84 G 81 €D
MV70-130 17.07 @€ 15,00 €D 14.67 €ED 15.74 €D 15.34 €Ed 16.28 €D 1647 €D 16.14€@D 1567 €ED 17.34 € 16.54 GD
VOC 86 @IED 75 GEAD 74 €ELD 80 €ELD 78 €[5 84 ED 83 €D 82 €D 79 €ED 88 €5 84 D
EXC 85 @ED 75 GHAD 73 €D 78 @D 76 €ED 80 €D 82 @id 80 €D 78 @D 86 €5 82 @id
ENS 17.20 € 14.60 €D 14.80 €D 15.40 €ED 15.10 &«ED 15.60 €D 1570 €Ed 1580 €Ed  16.00 €ED 16.10 € 16.20 €D
COVP 87 €D 75 €D 76 €IAD 78 €D 77 €ED 79 €D 80 €ELD 81 €D 81 GILd 81 @Iid 82 @i
EXC 85 € 71 72 €D 76 €D 74 €ED 77 €FAD 77 €D 77 €FAD 79 €[ED 80 €D 80 €D
GE 17.30 €& 14 80 € 14.70 €ED 15.40 €D 15.50 €ED 15.70 @D 16.10 €D 1520€ED 1580 @D 15.90 €@» 1520 €ED
REP 88 €5 76 GEAD 74 €FLD 78 GELD 77 €ED 80 @HED 81 €D 78 €ELD 79 €FLD 81 €D 77 €D
PERF 85 €5 72 €D 73 €D 76 €IED 78 GIED 77 €D 80 @AD 74 €IED 79 €D 78 EHED 75 €ED
GE 17.20 €@ 14 40 €D 15.20 €ED 15.70 €=D 15.00 €D 16.20 @ 1540€EDd 1590 @D 16.00 €D 15.40 €D 15.10 €ED
REP 87 € 73 €D 77 €GD 79 €HED 76 GHAD 82 GD 78 €L 80 €D 79 €D 79 €EED 78 €D
PERF 85 € 71 €D 75 €ED 78 €D 74 €5 80 €D 76 €ELD 79 €D 81 G 75 €D 73 €D
Sub-Total 86.44 73.34 73.44 77.44 74.95 80.52 79.07 79.37 79.14 81.54 79.38
Penalty 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 07 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Total 86.44 73.34 73.44 77.44 74.25 80.52 79.07 79.37 79.14 81.54 79.38

Placement 18t 18t 17th 15th 16th 10th 14th 12th 13t 7th 11th



Scholastic Intermediate A Guard Semi-Finals

EQ70-130
VoC
EXC

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

ENS
CoWP
BEXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: SIG

North Plainfield HS

15.87 €#ZD
80 €HED
79 €D

16.01 €GED
82 €D
79 GHLD

16.40 G
82 G
82 G

16.40 GD
83 ED
81 €L

16.40 G
82GGD
82 G

81.08
00

81.08
gth

Southern Regional HS Black

15.93 @id
79 €FiD
80 €HLD

15.94 @Zd
81 €D
79 €HLD

16.50 €D
83 €L
82 G

16.70 €&
85 €D
82 €

16.50 €D
84 €D
81 @ED

81.57
0.0

8157
6th

CDSD HS Guard

16.94 GD
86 €iD
84 G

16.53 @D
82 €D
83 €D

16.30 @D
82 @D
81 @D

16.20 €D
82 €D
80 @id

16.10 €D
81 €D
80 €D

82.07
00

82.07
5th

Lake-Lehman HS

17.06 €D
84 @i
86 €LD

15.87 €ED
80 €ELD
79 €HLD

16.20 €D
83 €iD
79 €D

16.30
83 GD
80 @D

15.90
80 €D

79 €D
81.33
0.0

81.33
Bth

West Essex

18.07 €=
91 €
20 €

16.74 €D
85 €D
83 ¢id

16.90 @D
85 @IL)
84 @LD

16.90 €D
86 @IED
83 @IED

17.10 @D
86 @IED
85 €

85.71
0.0

85.71
ond

Arundel HS

17.01 €D
87 €D
84 G

16.87 €D
85 €LD
84 €LD

16.70 €D
84 €5
83 €D

16.50 €D
81 i

16.60 €D
83 G

83 €D
83.68

0.0

83.68
3rd

5/4/2013

Hempfield HS

17.07 €
86 €LD
85 LD

16.67 GD
84 G
83 CiD

16.60 €
83 €L
83 €D

16.60 €D
85 €D
81 €D

16.80 €&
84 €LD
84 €D

83.74
0.2

83.54
4th



	2013-05-04 SNG SEMI FINALS W-O
	2013-05-04-SIG-Semi-wo

