Scholastic Novice Guard Semi-Finals

Guard: SNG

	Bedford HS	Brandywine Heights HS	Huntingdon HS	Henderson HS	Clearview Regional HS	Reading HS	Ridley HS	McKeesport HS	Governor Mifflin HS	Springfield HS Gold	Cumberland Valley HS Novice
EQ70-130 voc EXC	15.79 16 th 77 18 th 80 14 th	15.68 17 th 81 16 th 77 17 th	16.60 13 th 83 13 th 83 13 th	15.54 18 th 79 17 th 77 17 th	17.34 9 th 88 8 th 86 9 th	16.15 14 th 84 12 th 79 15 th	17.01 11 th 87 9 th 84 12 th	15.88 15 th 82 14 th 78 16 th	16.79 12 th 82 14 th 85 10 th	17.14 10 th 87 9 th 85 10 th	17.46 (3 th) 86 (11 th) 88 (8 th)
MV70-130 voc exc	15.01 18 th 77 18 th 74 18 th	16.47 12 th 83 12 th 82 9 th	15.61 17 th 80 15 th 77 17 th	15.67 16 th 79 17 th 78 15 th	16.54 11 th 82 9 th	16.94 7 th 86 6 th 84 7 th	17.47 3 rd 88 3 rd 87 3 rd	15.74 15 th 80 15 th 78 15 th	17.27 4 th 86 4 th	16.61 10 th 85 9 th 82 9 th	16.27 (13 th) 82 (13 th) 81 (13 th)
ENS COMP EXC	14.50 18 th 73 18 th 72 18 th	15.00 16 th 76 16 th 74 16 th	15.40 15 th 78 15 th 76 15 th	14.80 17 th 75 17 th 73 17 th	16.10 12 th 82 12 th 79 12 th	16.90 11 th 85 11 th 84 11 th	15.90 13 th 81 13 th 78 13 th	17.20 10 th 87 10 th 85 10 th	15.70 14 th 80 14 th 77 14 th	18.00 7th 90 7th 90 7th	17.40 9 th 88 9 th 86 9 th
GE REP PERF	15.50 17 th 76 18 th 79 15 th	15.60 16 th 79 16 th 77 17 th	15.30 18 th 78 17 th 75 18 th	16.20 13 th 82 12 th 80 14 th	16.70 10 th 84 10 th 83 9 th	16.40 11 th 83 11 th 81 12 th	15.90 15 th 81 13 th 78 16 th	16.80 9th 86 9th 82 10th	16.10 (14 th) 80 (15 th) 81 (12 th)	17.10 8 th 87 8 th 84 8 th	16.30 (12 th) 81 (13 th) 82 (10 th)
GE REP PERF	15.50 18 th 78 18 th 77 18 th	16.10 (15 th) 81 (15 th) 80 (14 th)	15.80 17 th 80 17 th 78 17 th	16.30 13 th 82 12 th 81 13 th	16.80 9 th 84 9 th 84 9 th	16.50 11 th 83 10 th 82 11 th	16.00 16 th 81 15 th 79 16 th	16.20 14 th 82 12 th 80 14 th	16.60 10 th 83 10 th	17.10 8 th 86 8 th 85 8 th	16.40 (12 th) 82 (12 th) 82 (11 th)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	76.30 0.0 76.30 18 th	78.85 2.0 76.85 17 th	78.71 0.0 78.71 15 th	78.51 0.0 78.51 16 th	83.48 0.1 83.38 10 th	82.89 0.0 82.89 11 th	82.28 0.0 82.28 13 th	81.82 0.0 81.82 14 th	82.46 0.0 82.46 12 th	85.95 0.0 85.95 8 th	83.83 0.0 83.83 gth

Scholastic Novice Guard Semi-Finals

Guard: SNG

	Middletown DE HS	Susquehanna Twp HS	Egg Harbor HS	Hillsborough HS	Penncrest HS	Appoquinimink HS	Deptford HS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	17.80 7 th 89 6 th	18.55 3 rd 96 1 st 91 3 rd	18.07 5 th 90 4 th	17.87 6 th 90 6 th 89 6 th	19.19 (1st) 94 (3rd) 97 (1st)	18.21 (4 th) 93 (4 th) 90 (4 th)	18.74 2 nd 95 2 nd 93 2 nd
MV70-130 VOC EXC	16.87 8 th 85 9 th 84 7 th	18.74 (2nd) 95 (1st) 93 (2nd)	16.07 (14 th) 81 (14 th) 80 (14 th)	17.07 6 th 86 6 th 85 5 th	18.87 (1st) 95 (1st) 94 (1st)	17.14 5 th 87 4 th 85 5 th	16.68 9 th 86 6 th 82 9 th
ENS COMP EXC	18.60 5 th 93 5 th 93 5 th	19.10 (2 nd) 95 (3 rd) 96 (2 nd)	17.70 8 th 89 8 th 88 8 th	18.90 4 th 94 4 th 95 3 rd	19.40 (1st) 97 (1st) 97 (1st)	18.30 6 th 92 6 th 91 6 th	19.00 3 rd 96 2 nd 94 4 th
GE REP PERF	18.00 4 th 89 5 th 91 3 rd	18.90 (2 nd) 95 (1 st) 94 (2 nd)	17.80 5 th 90 4 th 88 5 th	17.40 (7 th) 88 (7 th) 86 (7 th)	19.00 (1st) 94 (2nd) 96 (1st)	17.60 6 th 89 5 th 87 6 th	18.10 (3rd) 91 (3rd) 90 (4th)
GE REP PERF	18.10 4 th 91 4 th 90 4 th	18.80 (1st) 95 (1st) 93 (1st)	17.40 7 th 88 7 th 86 7 th	17.60 6 th 89 5 th 87 6 th	18.50 2 nd 93 2 nd 92 2 nd	17.80 5 th 89 5 th	18.30 3 rd 92 3 rd 91 3 rd
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	89.37 0.0 89.37 4 th	94.09 0.0 94.09 2 nd	87.04 0.0 87.04 7 th	88.84 0.0 88.84 6 th	94.96 0.0 94.96 1 st	89.05 0.0 89.05 5 th	90.82 0.0 90.82 3 rd

Scholastic Intermediate A Guard Semi-Finals

Guard: SIG

	Barnegat HS	Phoenixville HS	Central Mountain HS	Lancaster Catholic HS	Westmont-Hilltop HS	Nazareth HS	Downingtown HS	Springfield HS Blue	Perkiomen Valley HS	Radnor HS	Elizabeth-Forward HS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	17.67 2 nd 89 2 nd 88 2 nd	14.54 16 th 72 16 th	14.07 17 th 71 18 th 70 17 th	15.20 15 th 76 15 th	14.01 (18 th) 72 (17 th) 69 (18 th)	16.74 8 th 85 6 th 83 8 th	15.40 14 th 77 14 th 77 14 th	16.33 10 th 81 10 th 82 9 th	15.67 (13 th) 79 (12 th) 78 (13 th)	16.80 7 th 84 7 th 84 5 th	16.34 9 th 83 9 th 81 10 th
MV70-130 VOC EXC	17.07 2 nd 86 2 nd 85 2 nd	15.00 17 th 75 17 th 75 17 th	14.67 (18 th) 74 (18 th) 73 (18 th)	15.74 14 th 80 13 th 78 14 th	15.34 16 th 78 16 th	16.28 9 th 84 5 th 80 9 th	16.47 8th 83 8th 82 7th	16.14 10 th 82 9 th 80 9 th	15.67 (15 th) 79 (15 th) 78 (14 th)	17.34 1st 88 1st 86 1st	16.54 6 th 84 5 th 82 7 th
ENS COMP EXC	17.20 (1st) 87 (1st) 85 (1st)	14.60 (18 th) 75 (18 th) 71 (18 th)	14.80 (17 th) 76 (17 th) 72 (17 th)	15.40 15 th 78 15 th 76 15 th	15.10 (16 th) 77 (16 th) 74 (16 th)	15.60 14 th 79 14 th 77 12 th	15.70 13 th 80 13 th 77 12 th	15.80 12 th 81 10 th 77 12 th	16.00 (11 th) 81 (10 th) 79 (10 th)	16.10 10 th 81 10 th 80 8 th	16.20 8 th 82 7 th 80 8 th
GE REP PERF	17.30 (1st) 88 (1st) 85 (1st)	14.80 17 th 76 17 th 72 18 th	14.70 (18 th) 74 (18 th) 73 (17 th)	15.40 14 th 78 13 th 76 14 th	15.50 (13 th) 77 (15 th) 78 (11 th)	15.70 12 th 80 11 th 77 13 th	16.10 9 th 81 9 th 80 7 th	15.20 15 th 74 16 th	15.80 (11 th) 79 (12 th) 79 (10 th)	15.90 10 th 81 9 th 78 11 th	15.20 (15 th) 77 (15 th) 75 (15 th)
GE REP PERF	17.20 (1st) 87 (1st) 85 (1st)	14.40 (18 th) 73 (18 th) 71 (18 th)	15.20 (15 th) 77 (16 th) 75 (14 th)	15.70 12 th 79 11 th 78 12 th	15.00 17 th 76 17 th 74 16 th	16.20 7 th 82 6 th 80 8 th	15.40 (13 th) 78 (14 th) 76 (13 th)	15.90 10 th 80 9 th 79 10 th	16.00 9 th 79 11 th 81 6 th	15.40 (13 th) 79 (11 th) 75 (14 th)	15.10 16 th 78 14 th 73 17 th
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	86.44 0.0 86.44 1 st	73.34 0.0 73.34 18 th	73.44 0.0 73.44 17 th	77.44 0.0 77.44 15 th	74.95 _{0.7} 74.25 _{16th}	80.52 0.0 80.52 10 th	79.07 0.0 79.07 14 th	79.37 0.0 79.37 12 th	79.14 0.0 79.14 13 th	81.54 0.0 81.54 7 th	79.38 0.0 79.38 11 th

Scholastic Intermediate A Guard Semi-Finals

Guard: SIG

	North Plainfield HS	Southern Regional HS Black	CDSD HS Guard	Lake-Lehman HS	West Essex	Arundel HS	Hempfield HS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	15.87 (12 th) 80 (11 th) 79 (12 th)	15.93 (11 th) 79 (12 th) 80 (11 th)	16.94 6 th 86 4 th 84 5 th	17.06 4 th 86 3 rd	18.07 (1 st) 91 (1 st) 90 (1 st)	17.01 5 th 87 3 rd 84 5 th	17.07 3 rd 86 4 th 85 4 th
MV70-130 VOC EXC	16.01 (11 th) 82 (9 th) 79 (11 th)	15.94 12 th 81 12 th 79 11 th	16.53 7th 82 9th 83 4th	15.87 (13 th) 80 (13 th) 79 (11 th)	16.74 4 th 85 3 rd 83 4 th	16.87 3 rd 85 3 rd 84 3 rd	16.67 5 th 84 5 th 83 4 th
ENS COMP EXC	16.40 6 th 82 7 th 82 5 th	16.50 (5 th) 83 (4 th) 82 (5 th)	16.30 7th 82 7th 81 7th	16.20 8 th 83 4 th 79 10 th	16.90 (2 nd) 85 (2 nd) 84 (2 nd)	16.70 3 rd 84 3 rd 83 3 rd	16.60 4 th 83 4 th 83 3 rd
GE REP PERF	16.40 6 th 83 6 th 81 4 th	16.70 (3rd) 85 (3rd) 82 (3rd)	16.20 8 th 82 8 th 80 7 th	16.30 7 th 83 6 th 80 7 th	16.90 (2 nd) 86 (2 nd) 83 (2 nd)	16.50 5 th 84 5 th 81 4 th	16.60 4 th 85 3 rd 81 4 th
GE REP PERF	16.40 6 th	16.50 5 th 84 3 rd 81 6 th	16.10 (8 th) 81 (8 th) 80 (8 th)	15.90 10 th 80 9 th 79 10 th	17.10 2 nd 86 2 nd 85 1 st	16.60 4 th 83 5 th 83 4 th	16.80 3 rd 84 3 rd 84 3 rd
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	81.08 0.0 81.08 gth	81.57 _{0.0} 81.57 _{6th}	82.07 0.0 82.07 5 th	81.33 0.0 81.33 8 th	85.71 _{0.0} 85.71 ^{2nd}	83.68 0.0 83.68 3 rd	83.74 0.2 83.54 4 th